
WOMEN’S  165.0 RESULTS

Women’s  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 160.0 185.0 0

2 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.0 160.0 0

3 Adde Sambol Piper High School 162.6 145.0 0

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 165.0 140.0 0

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.5 135.0 0

6 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 160.8 135.0 0

7 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 164.0 125.0 0

8 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 158.6 115.0 0

9 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.4 110.0 0

10 Ellyana Strunk Maize South High School 165.0 110.0 0

11 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 100.0 0

12 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 163.8 100.0 0

13 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 165.0 100.0 0

14 Mady Osner Piper High School 163.2 80.0 0

15 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.6 70.0 0

Women’s  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 160.0 325.0 0

2 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.0 320.0 0

3 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 160.8 270.0 0

4 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.4 250.0 0

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.5 245.0 0

6 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 165.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 165.0 220.0 0

8 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 215.0 0

9 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 164.0 215.0 0

10 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 163.8 205.0 0

11 Ellyana Strunk Maize South High School 165.0 180.0 0

12 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 158.6 175.0 0

13 Adde Sambol Piper High School 162.6 175.0 0

14 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.6 115.0 0

15 Mady Osner Piper High School 163.2 115.0 0

Women’s  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.0 170.0 0

2 Jo Turner Goddard High School 160.0 165.0 0

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.5 155.0 0

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 160.8 155.0 0

5 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.4 145.0 0

6 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 164.0 145.0 0

7 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 165.0 145.0 0

8 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 163.8 125.0 0

9 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 165.0 120.0 0

10 Adde Sambol Piper High School 162.6 115.0 0

11 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 158.6 105.0 0

12 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 105.0 0

13 Mady Osner Piper High School 163.2 90.0 0

14 Ellyana Strunk Maize South High School 165.0 85.0 0

15 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.6 75.0 0



Women’s  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 160.0 675.0 10

2 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.0 650.0 8

3 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 160.8 560.0 6

4 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.5 535.0 4

5 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 165.0 510.0 2

6 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.4 505.0 0

7 Gabrielle Gaither Maize South High School 164.0 485.0 1

8 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 165.0 440.0 0

9 Adde Sambol Piper High School 162.6 435.0 0

10 Braylie Murrey Eisenhower high school 163.8 430.0 0

11 Lauryn Molina Maize High 163.0 420.0 0

12 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 158.6 395.0 0

13 Ellyana Strunk Maize South High School 165.0 375.0 0

14 Mady Osner Piper High School 163.2 285.0 0

15 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.6 260.0 0


